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
 Pinnacle BIBER Dinkey Creek Rd  Lot  Great location, property fronts on Dinkey Creek Rd, access by private easement $69,000  

 Pinnacle ELY/STIER Dinkey Creek Rd  Lot  5.08 acres on Dinkey Creek Rd in the Bulls Eye Rock area $110,000  
 Pinnacle BIBER Dinkey Creek Rd  Lot  Nice seclude building sites, includes a creek, easy access $115,000  
 RM  54841 Dinkey Creek Rd 2 1 850 Rare cabin on the creek side of Dinkey Creek, the perfect private get-a-way $179,500  
 RM NEGRI 54564 Mckinley Grove Rd 3 1 1474 Gated, easy access to this home on private property, backing the US Forest $325,000  
 KW STONE 52214 Chalip Ln 2 1.75 1404 Nice private setting at the end of a cul-de-sac with nice forested views $360,000  
 OB HILL 52212 Exchequer Dr 3 1.75 1440 Beautiful home with two master bedrooms, vaulted ceilings, private location $409,900 P 
 

  SILVERTIP VILLAGE – County water & sewer 
 KW CLARKZ 40727 Silvertip Ln 2 2 1100 Recently remodeled cabin has a spacious great room and vaulted ceilings  $339,000 P 
 

  MUSICK RIDGE – approximately ¼ acre lots – County water & sewer 
 RM SALOMONSON 40903 Crest Vista Ln  Lot  Spacious, nearly level cul-de-sac lot awaits your custom dream home $84,900  

 Pinnacle NORTH CO. 40850 Crest Vista Ln 3 2.5 2470 Enjoy awesome sunsets in this fully furnished home with floor to ceiling windows $759,000  
  

  SIERRA PINES CONDOMINIUMS- County water & sewer 
 GU ROBSON 40858 Village Pass Ln 5 4 2699 Built in 2006, this Condo is perfect for your large group, sleeps 12 with ease $465,000  
 OB TABRIZI 40862 Village Pass Ln 6 4 2699 Gorgeous multi-level condo with a game room, large deck, great rental $495,000  
 RM MARTINEZ 40828 Village Pass Ln 6 4 2699 Nice, spacious condo that includes a game room, and a huge deck $515,000 
   

  SHAVER WOODS CONDOMINIUMS – County water & sewer 
 

  GRANITE RIDGE – approximately ½ acre to ¾ acre lots – County water & sewer 
 Pinnacle LUKIANOV Rock Shelf, Lot 21  Lot  Large lot with seasonal creek and includes building plans and permit $137,500 
 Pinnacle TRUJILLO 41865 Gray Rock  3 2.5 2381 Nice home in Granite Ridge, home is being sold “as is” $519,000 P 
 Pinnacle HUMERICKHOUSE 41643 Granite Ridge Rd 4 2.75 2105 Beautiful home includes a huge wrap around deck and soaring wood walls $595,000  
 KW BARTHELEMY 42254 Granite Circle 3 2.75 2041 Open concept floor plan in this home with two private decks $630,000  
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  GRANITE RIDGE, con’t. 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  

 Pinnacle HADDEN 41956 Gray Rock Ln 4 3 2825 Custom built cabin that backs a meadow like setting, has a loft $799,000 P 
 RM Serenity Oaks 41905 Granite Ridge Rd 4 3 3028 Home includes a massive rear deck, private spa, lots of parking $840,000 
 RM ALTAMURA 41812 Gray Rock Ln 3 2.75 3312 Family home with newer appliances, game room, and large storage shed $899,000 
 Pinnacle GIUSTI 41851 Rock Shelf Ln 4 3.5 3036 Gorgeous cabin with vaulted ceilings, game & media room, & gourmet kitchen $999,500  

 GU GARRETT 42509 Pinnacle Ln 4 2.5 3586 Custom home with fantastic views, open floor plan, all the extras $1,199,000  
 GU WARNER 42342 Granite Rim 4 3 3538 Spectacular single level home with newer Trex deck, 3 car garage $1,489,000  
   

  TIMBER RIDGE – approximately ½ acre lots – County water & sewer 
 Pinnacle VAN VLEET Phase 2, Lot 11  Lot  All utilities provided to the lot corner $75,000  

 Pinnacle VAN VLEET Phase 2, Lot 15  Lot  The steepness of this lot provides a view $90,500  
 Pinnacle Timber Ridge LLC 41715 Timber Ridge, Lot #2  Lot  Gently sloping downhill topography, all utilities at lot corner $110,000  
 Pinnacle HEIST Timber Ridge, Lot #2  Lot  Nestled between two stunning custom homes, this lot is fairly level $119,500  
 Pinnacle WILLIAMSON Timber Ridge, Lot #22  Lot  Beautiful wooded lot in Timber Ridge, has a potential private home site $119,900  

 Pinnacle BIG CREEK Sc Timber Ridge Lot #7  Lot  Gently sloping lot with mature pine and cedar trees $120,000 
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